C-28
MAX series
Modular power supply
1Abbreviation type name
of MAX series
M1F : MAX1600F
M1T : MAX1600T
M3T : MAX3200T

10
11
Ordering information
1 2
M3T - OOOOOOOO-OO-OO
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1
M1O - OOOO-OO-OO
10 11
10 116 7 8 9
Slot
6 578 4 3 2 1
*The number of slot is
diffent depending on the
model.
High voltage pulse noise type : NAP series
Low leakage current type : NAM series
*The Noise Filter is recommended to connect with several devices.
MAX1600T  TAC-10-683
MAX3200T  TAC-20-683
Recommended Noise Filter
MAX1600F  NAC-30-472
RoHS : Please consult us for details
C-29
MAX series
Output module specifications
Block diagram
MAX1600F
MAX1600T / MAX3200T
1
2
80
20
40
80
140
*1
*1
*1
*1
120
160
40
60
*2 12
2.00 - 2.06 3.30 - 3.40 5.00 - 5.15 7.50 - 7.80 12.00 - 12.48 15.00 - 15.60 18.00 - 18.72 24.00 - 24.96 28.00 - 29.12
2.64 - 3.63
4.00 - 5.50
4.00 - 5.50
5.75 - 7.00
6.00 - 8.25
8.63 - 10.50
9.60 - 13.20
13.80 - 16.80
12.00 - 16.50
17.25 - 21.00
14.40 - 19.80
20.70 - 25.20
19.20 - 26.40
27.60 - 33.60
22.40 - 30.80
32.20 - 39.20
1.98 - 2.20
4.00 - 5.50
A
1